
AZ Child Life Directory Info – Tucson Medical Center 

 

Tucson Medical Center 

5301 E. Grant Rd. 

Tucson, AZ 85712 

 

Heather Roberts 
Child Life Supervisor 
(520) 324-1154 
Heather.Roberts@tmcaz.com 
Supervisor 
 

Frances Rosales 

Child Life Specialist 

(520) 324-1154 

Frances.Rosales@tmcaz.com 

Surgery 

 

Jenna Beatty 

Child Life Specialist 

(520) 324-1154 
Jenna.Beatty@tmcaz.com 
Inpatient Pediatrics/PICU 

 

Megan McElmeel 

Child Life Specialist 
(520) 324-1154 
Megan.McElmeel@tmcaz.com 

Pediatric Emergency Department 

 

Nichole Zucker 

Child Life Specialist 

(520) 324-1154 
Nichole.Zucker@tmcaz.com 

Radiology/Diagnostic Imaging  

 

Abby Green 

mailto:Heather.Roberts@tmcaz.com
mailto:Frances.Rosales@tmcaz.com
mailto:Jenna.Beatty@tmcaz.com
mailto:Megan.McElmeel@tmcaz.com
mailto:Nichole.Zucker@tmcaz.com


Child Life Specialist 
(520) 324-1154 
Abigail.Green@tmcaz.com 

Per Diem 

 

Laurel Brantley 

Child Life Specialist 
(520) 324-1154 
Laurel.Brantley@tmcaz.com 

Per Diem 

 

 

Email Addresses: 

 

Heather.Roberts@tmcaz.com; Jenna.Beatty@tmcaz.com; Megan.McElmeel@tmcaz.com; 

Nichole.Zucker@tmcaz.com; Abigail.Green@tmcaz.com; Laurel.Brantley@tmcaz.com; 

Frances.Rosales@tmcaz.com 
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